
ROYAL CLUB NAUTIQUE DE TOURNAI

52ème Régates de Maubray

15/05/2022

Tirage au sort

1 09:30 1X MU13 500 m
1 KRCG VAN MAELE Joren (10/22/004)
2 GRS DENECKER Viktor (10/22/005)
3 GRS HERMIE Jacob (10/22/008)
4 KRCG DE MAN Gaëtan (11/22/001)
5 GRS VAN DER WIELE Egon (11/22/003)
6 GRS WELVAERT Julius (11/22/006)

2 09:35 2X WU13 500 m

3 09:40 1X WU15 1000 m
1 GRS ROSEEUW Nina (08/22/013)
2 ARV DE MEESTER Minne (08/22/001)
3 GRS ROEGIERS Victoria (08/22/014)
4 KRNSO VERMANDER  Phebe (08/22/017)
5 RCND RICARD Hélène (08.22.504)
6 GRS ROBBERECHT Annabel (08/22/008)
7 GRS VAN DEN BRANDEN Lien (08/22/009)
8 RCND PEREAU Éline (08.22.503)
9 GRS COPPENS Zara (08/22/005)

10 KRNSO LALOO Ines (09/22/014)
11 RCND DAMOISIAUX Sarah (09.22.501)
12 GRS PERSYN Sien (09/22/006)
13 ARV WINDELEN Alissya (09/22/032)

4 09:55 2X MM/MW 1000 m
1 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (93.22.506) PECQUEREAU Jérôme (91.22.506)
2 KRNSO ROMMELAERE Gilles (78/22/002) SYMOENS Tom (69/22/002)
3 RCNT MAERTENS François (95.22.505) CAPDIVILA Gilles (78.22.510)
4 CRB VERDEYEN Dominique (65.22.506) POLSPOEL Roger (45.22.501)
5 TRT VAN ROOST Thomas (83/22/005) DAENEN Julie (87/22/004)
6 RCNSM DURANT Sabrina (94.22.504) TONGLET Denis (91.22.510)
7 OAR DE WAELE Marc (61/22/004) COPPENS Helga (70/22/001)
8 RSNB DEMEY Michel (67.22.503) HORTA Véronique (61.22.504)
9 OAR/KRSG VAN DER WEEHE Heidi (78/22/001) ROTTIERS Katia (72/22/003)



5 10:10 4X M 2000 m
1* RCAE/UNL/RCNDPOYSAT Gilles (91.22.508) ANDRE Maxime (91.22.504) 

LOUIS Benjamin (02.22.504) FINFE Christophe (75.22.505)
2 UNB/RCNT/MONACOHERBEN Guillaume (97.22.508) CARRETTIN Alessandro (93.22.507) 

MOULIN Rémy (91.22.502) MOSSER PAUL (343665)
3 ARV MARCKX Jonas (02/22/001) BERTOE - DEWACHTER Emile (04/22/002) 

VANDERSTEEGEN Niels (03/22/011) VAN GASSEN Simon (05/22/017)
4 TRT DE VIL Siebe (05/22/022) VANOVERSCHELDE Jules (05/22/023) 

VANOVERSCHELDE Arthur (03/22/013) D'HOEY Oliver (04.22.012)
5 UNL DUVIVIER Antoine (01.22.502) DE RUBEIS Florian (0422506) 

GARCIA MAGILLISSEN Hugo (0422507) LEVAUX Louis (00.22.502)

6 10:20 1X W 2000 m
1 RCND SCLAVONT Ysolde (02.22.501)
2 KRNSO VAN LOKE Eline (94/22/002)
3 UNB MAES Chloé (05.22.501)

7 10:25 2X WU19 2000 m
1 GRS VANHOUCKE Ruth (05/22/013) JONCKHEERE Jantien (07/22/010)
2 RCNSM JACOB Eline (06.22.507) DE RIPAINSEL Camille (04.22.511)
3 KRCG DE CLERCQ Julie (05/22/001) ANDERSON Juliet (05/22/002)
4 KRNSO VAN BELLE Stien (05/22/033) DECLERCQ Jolijn (05/22/028)

8 10:30 1X MU17 2000 m
1 RCNSM GHIOT Augustin (07.22.508)
2 RCND RICARD Martin (06.22.505)
3 KRNSO ONRAEDT Lander (07/22/026)
4 ARV DE VALCK Mats (06/22/011)
5 ARV BERTRAND Thieben (07/22/005)
6 ARV VERBESSELT Sander (07/22/004)
7 KRB DOBBELAERE Jakobijn (07/22/006)
8 RCND LALOUX Aymeric (06.22.501)
9 ARV VAN MAASAKKERS Jan-Pieter (06/22/008)

10 KRB HAUTEKIET Michiel (06/22/005)

9 10:45 2X MU19 2000 m
1 KRCG DE BRUYNE Xander (05/22/003) GOOSSENS Maxim (04/22/004)
2 KRB DEPLA Lukas (06/22/006) VERKEST Brecht (05/22/010)
3 ARV BERTOE - DEWACHTER Emile (04/22/002) VAN GASSEN Simon (05/22/017)
4 GRS MESDOM Karel (05/22/025) DE SMET Nicolai (05/22/026)
5 KRNSO DE BLAUWE Thim (05/22/027) BOEY Mauri (04/22/016)
6 UNB ZAMAN Ilya (06.22.508) SKRABALO Ivan (05.22.504)
7 KRB CORNETTE Alexander (06/22/020) SMESSAERT Bert (04/22/001)
8 GRS DEQUINNEMAERE Anton (04/22/009) VERBEKE Daan (05/22/015)
9 TRT VAN DAMME Oscar (2005) GOOVAERTS Tiebe (07/22/020)

10 GRS VANDENHEEDE Finn (05/22/024) MUYSSEN Tibor (05/22/012)



10 11:00 1X M 2000 m
1* KRCG LAUREYNS Dean (03/22/010)
2* RCAE POYSAT Gilles (91.22.508)

3 RCND FINFE Christophe (75.22.505)
4 KRNSO BARBEZ Quinten (00/22/002)

11 11:15 1X MU15 1000 m
1 KRNSO BOUCQUEZ Robbe (08/22/018)
2 KRCG DRIESEN Sepp (08/22/011)
3 KRNSO DRIESSEN Daan (08/22/016)
4 GRS VAN DE GUCHT Robbe (09/22/005)
5 GRS ARAB Manouchehr (08/22/003)
6 RCND MAQUET Florian (08.22.506)
7 GRS BLOCK Stan (08/22/015)
8 GRS VERBEKE Leon (09/22/007)

12 11:20 1X Déb M 1000 m
1 GRS SIENAERT Boris (07/22/032)
2 KRB DE GRANDE Wout (05/22/009)
3 UNB ZAMAN Ilya (06.22.508)
4 OAR DE HAES Glenn (96/22/001)
5 RCNSM DE GREGORIO Julius (07.22.513)
6 OAR DE HERT Toine (00/22/004)
7 ARV RAES Senne (2006)
8 RCNSM PANESCU Paul (07.22.512)
9 KRB GEBRUERS Warre (07/22/009)

10 RCNSM ROUCOUX Cyril (06.22.514)
11 KRB STRUBBE Jasper (05/22/005)

13 11:35 2X Déb W 1000 m
1 KRB WEYNE Cor (06/22/009) SEYNHAEVE Noor (07/22/001)
2 KRCG DE BEUL Emma (96/22/004) DE WILDE Lisa (94/22/001)
3 UNL OULEVEY Élisa (99.22.505) TYBERGHEIN Gabrielle (0422511)
4 OAR MARCELIS Eline (97/22/006) VAN LOOVEREN Kristien (77/22/001)

14 11:40 4X MM/MW 1000 m
1 CRB DE LA SERNA Ignacio (64.22.504) DE SCHRYVER Fabrice (66.22.508) 

VERDEYEN Dominique (65.22.506) POLSPOEL Roger (45.22.501)
2 RCNT SCHLIT Bernadette (60.22.506) HOMERIN Marie (89.22.506) 

MOULIN Emmeline (85.22.509) CARBONNELLE Vincent (61.22.508)
3 KRCG VAN HESE Jan (65/22/003) FERMYN Corinne (70/22/002) 

WILLEMS Hilde (69/22/001) LIEVENS Pascal (67/22/001)

15 13:05 1X Handi 500 m

16 13:10 1X WU13 500 m
1 ARV BERTRAND Margo (10/22/003)
2 GRS NIENHUIJS Sterre (11/22/002)
3 RCND PEREAU Éléonore (11.22.501)
4 KRNSO LALOO Camille (11/22/009)
5 KRCG HEYVAERT Hannah (10/22/023)



17 13:15 2X MU13 500 m
1 GRS VAN DER WIELE Egon (11/22/003) WELVAERT Julius (11/22/006)
2 KRCG VAN MAELE Joren (10/22/004) DE MAN Gaëtan (11/22/001)
3 GRS DENECKER Viktor (10/22/005) HERMIE Jacob (10/22/008)
4 KRCG GUSSÉ Cesar (10/22/002) SEYS Wout (10/22/001)

18 13:20 1X Open 500 m
1 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (93.22.506)
2 ARV MARCKX Jonas (02/22/001)
3 ARV BERTOE - DEWACHTER Emile (04/22/002)
4 ARV VANDERSTEEGEN Niels (03/22/011)
5 KRNSO BARBEZ Quinten (00/22/002)
6 RCND RICARD Martin (06.22.505)
7 KRNSO SYMOENS Tom (69/22/002)
8 ARV VAN GASSEN Simon (05/22/017)
9 KRNSO ROMMELAERE Gilles (78/22/002)

10 RCND LALOUX Aymeric (06.22.501)
11 RCND MAQUET Florian (08.22.506)
12 ARV RAES Senne (2006)
13 ARV DE WIN Mette (06/22/019)

19 13:40 2X WU17 2000 m
1 KRCG VAN INGELGEM Edith (07/22/018) GYSSELS Louise (06/22/012)
2 KRNSO RYCKAERTS Laura (07/22/025) NUYTTEN Alixe (06/22/033)
3 KRCG FLORQUIN Fiona (07/22/019) BOUCKENOOGHE Anke (06/22/002)
4 GRS JONCKHEERE Jantien (07/22/010) VERCAUTEREN Helena (06/22/024)
5 KRCG WYCKHUYSE Lisa (07/22/016) SPEECKAERT Dorien (07/22/031)
6 GRS WELLEKENS Julia (06/22/027) DEQUINNEMAERE Tess (07/22/011)
7 KRCG ALEXANDER Renée (07/22/029) SPEECKAERT Kato (06/22/038)
8 ARV/KRB DE WIN Mette (06/22/019) SEYNHAEVE Noor (07/22/001)
9 KRCG WILLEMS Marie (06/22/015) DE BROE Mona (06/22/021)

20 13:50 4- M 2000 m

21 13:55 2X MU17 2000 m
1 KRCG DE MAN Jonathan (06/22/013) SCHEPENS Bent (07/22/007)
2 GRS CANTINEAU Misha (07/22/014) MESDOM Pieter (06/22/025)
3 KRB DOBBELAERE Jakobijn (07/22/006) HAUTEKIET Michiel (06/22/005)
4 RCNSM GHIOT Augustin (07.22.508) DE GREGORIO Julius (07.22.513)
5 ARV DE VALCK Mats (06/22/011) BERTRAND Thieben (07/22/005)
6 GRS COUSAERT Clement (06/22/016) PERSYN Nand (07/22/015)
7 ARV VAN MAASAKKERS Jan-Pieter (06/22/008) VERBESSELT Sander (07/22/004)
8 GRS NIENHUIJS Kasper (07/22/012) JORDAENS Josse (06/22/026)
9 KRCG COENS Arnaud (06/22/004) NIMMEGEERS Emiel (06/22/001)

10 CRB DELAHAYE Max (07.22.504) GEMBERG-WIESIKE Damian (06.22.509)
11 GRS VERBEKE Michiel (07/22/013) NOUWYNCK Arthur (07/22/023)



22 14:10 2X W 2000 m
1 KRNSO VAN LOKE Eline (94/22/002) NEUS Erin (04/22/020)
2 KRCG DE CLERCQ Julie (05/22/001) SYMONS Elena (03/22/022)
3 UNL LEVAUX Honorine (01.22.507) LAPIERRE Nell (03.22.511)

4* UNB/RCND LELOUP Marine (03.22.501) SCLAVONT Ysolde (02.22.501)

23 14:15 1X LM 2000 m
1 ARV MARCKX Jonas (02/22/001)
2 TRT DE VIL Siebe (05/22/022)
3 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (91.22.502)
4 TRT VANOVERSCHELDE Arthur (03/22/013)
5 KRNSO BARBEZ Quinten (00/22/002)
6 RCNT MAERTENS François (95.22.505)
7 RCNT VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Benjamin (01.22.503)

24 14:25 1X WU19 2000 m
1 KRB DEKONINCK DENYS Sofie (05/22/006)
2 OAR HELSEN Lore (06/22/017)
3 UNB MAES Chloé (05.22.501)
4 KRNSO DEWITTE Phoebe (05/22/036)
5 KRNSO BOUCQUEZ Lien (06/22/034)

25 14:45 1X MM/MW 1000 m
1 KRNSO SYMOENS Tom (69/22/002)
2 RCND FINFE Christophe (75.22.505)
3 KRNSO ROMMELAERE Gilles (78/22/002)
4 CRB VERDEYEN Dominique (65.22.506)
5 RCNSM TONGLET Denis (91.22.510)
6 RCNT MAERTENS François (95.22.505)
7 RSNB DEMEY Michel (67.22.503)
8 RCNSM HENIN Pierre (61.22.503)
9 OAR VAN DER WEEHE Heidi (78/22/001)

10 RCND TALLIER Tiphaine (85.22.505)
11 RCNSM DURANT Sabrina (94.22.504)

26 14:55 2X WU15 1000 m
1 GRS ROSEEUW Nina (08/22/013) PERSYN Sien (09/22/006)

2* RCND RICARD Hélène (08.22.504) PEREAU Éline (08.22.503)
3 KRNSO LALOO Ines (09/22/014) VERMANDER  Phebe (08/22/017)
4 GRS ROEGIERS Victoria (08/22/014) COPPENS Zara (08/22/005)
5 KRCG SAUTOIS Rosan (08/22/036) BRZOSLA Martyna (08/22/030)
6 GRS VAN DEN BRANDEN Lien (08/22/009) ROBBERECHT Annabel (08/22/008)

27 15:00 4X MU15 1000 m
1 KRCG DEBROCK Cezar (08/22/012) DRIESEN Sepp (08/22/011) 

WILLEMS Simon (08/22/002) DE MAN Justin (09/22/002)



28 15:10 1X MU19 2000 m
1 KRB DEPLA Lukas (06/22/006)
2 TRT VANOVERSCHELDE Jules (05/22/023)
3 ARV BERTOE - DEWACHTER Emile (04/22/002)
4 KRB VERKEST Brecht (05/22/010)
5 KRNSO DE BLAUWE Thim (05/22/027)
6 ARV VAN GASSEN Simon (05/22/017)
7 TRT D'HOEY Oliver (04.22.012)
8 KRB SMESSAERT Bert (04/22/001)
9 UNB ZAMAN Ilya (06.22.508)

10 OAR VRANCKX Pepijn (04/22/017)
11 UNB SKRABALO Ivan (05.22.504)
12 TRT VAN DAMME Oscar (2005)
13 KRB CORNETTE Alexander (06/22/020)

29 15:30 2X M 2000 m
1 ARV MARCKX Jonas (02/22/001) VANDERSTEEGEN Niels (03/22/011)
2 UNL/RCAE LOUIS Benjamin (02.22.504) ANDRE Maxime (91.22.504)
3 UNL DUVIVIER Antoine (01.22.502) LEVAUX Louis (00.22.502)
4 KRNSO BOEY Mauri (04/22/016) ONRAEDT Lander (07/22/026)

30 15:35 4X MU17 2000 m
1 KRB SMESSAERT Bert (04/22/001) CORNETTE Alexander (06/22/020) 

VERKEST Brecht (05/22/010) DEPLA Lukas (06/22/006)
2 GRS MESDOM Pieter (06/22/025) CANTINEAU Misha (07/22/014) 

PERSYN Nand (07/22/015) COUSAERT Clement (06/22/016)
3 KRCG DE MAN Jonathan (06/22/013) SCHEPENS Bent (07/22/007) 

COENS Arnaud (06/22/004) NIMMEGEERS Emiel (06/22/001)
4 GRS JORDAENS Josse (06/22/026) NIENHUIJS Kasper (07/22/012) 

NOUWYNCK Arthur (07/22/023) VERBEKE Michiel (07/22/013)
5 CRB LLAMUCA MUYULEMA Marc Camilo (07.22.511) DE COCK JONES Sebastian 

(07.22.503) 
DELAHAYE Max (07.22.504) GEMBERG-WIESIKE Damian (06.22.509)

6 ARV VAN MAASAKKERS Jan-Pieter (06/22/008) DE VALCK Mats (06/22/011) 
VERBESSELT Sander (07/22/004) BERTRAND Thieben (07/22/005)

31 15:45 1X LW 2000 m
1 UNL LEVAUX Honorine (01.22.507)
2 KRNSO BOUCQUEZ Lien (06/22/034)
3 UNL LAPIERRE Nell (03.22.511)

32 15:50 2- M 2000 m
1 UNB/MONACOHERBEN Guillaume (97.22.508) MOSSER PAUL (343665)
2 UNL MAGILLISSEN Hugo (0422507) DE RUBEIS Florian (0422506)

33 15:55 1X WU17 2000 m
1 KRNSO RYCKAERTS Laura (07/22/025)
2 OAR HELSEN Lore (06/22/017)
3 UNL TYBERGHEIN Claire (0622517)
4 ARV DE WIN Mette (06/22/019)



34 16:00 4X W 2000 m
1 KRCG FLORQUIN Fiona (07/22/019) GYSSELS Louise (06/22/012) 

VAN INGELGEM Edith (07/22/018) WYCKHUYSE Lisa (07/22/016)
2 KRNSO NUYTTEN Alixe (06/22/033) DECLERCQ Jolijn (05/22/028) 

VAN BELLE Stien (05/22/033) DEWITTE Phoebe (05/22/036)
3 KRCG ALEXANDER Renée (07/22/029) BOUCKENOOGHE Anke (06/22/002) 

WILLEMS Marie (06/22/015) SPEECKAERT Dorien (07/22/031)
4 KRCG COOPMAN Daphne (95/22/003) DE BEUL Emma (96/22/004) 

DE WILDE Lisa (94/22/001) VAN MAELE Delphine (99/22/009)

35 16:10 2X Déb M 1000 m
1 KRB HAUTEKIET Michiel (06/22/005) DE GRANDE Wout (05/22/009)
2 RCND MAQUET Florian (08.22.506) LALOUX Aymeric (06.22.501)
3 KRCG DE BRUYNE Xander (05/22/003) MOLENAAR Matteo (07/22/008)
4 OAR DE HAES Glenn (96/22/001) DE HERT Toine (00/22/004)
5 RCNSM PANESCU Paul (07.22.512) ROUCOUX Cyril (06.22.514)
6 KRB GEBRUERS Warre (07/22/009) STRUBBE Jasper (05/22/005)

36 16:20 1X Déb W 1000 m
1 KRB SEYNHAEVE Noor (07/22/001)
2 RCND SCLAVONT Ysolde (02.22.501)
3 GRS VANHOUCKE Ruth (05/22/013)
4 TRT VANOVERSCHELDE Manon (07/22/022)
5 RCNSM JACOB Eline (06.22.507)
6 RCNT VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Hélène (06.22.511)
7 KRB WEYNE Cor (06/22/009)
8 OAR MARCELIS Eline (97/22/006)
9 KRB BARREMAECKER Nette (07/22/002)

37 16:35 4X WU15 1000 m
1 GRS ROSEEUW Nina (08/22/013) ROBBERECHT Annabel (08/22/008) 

ROEGIERS Victoria (08/22/014) VAN DEN BRANDEN Lien (08/22/009)
2 KRCG SAUTOIS Rosan (08/22/036) BRZOSLA Martyna (08/22/030) 

HELSEN Charlotte (09/22/029) HEYVAERT Hannah (10/22/023)

38 16:40 2X MU15 1000 m
1 KRCG DEBROCK Cezar (08/22/012) DE MAN Justin (09/22/002)
2 KRNSO DRIESSEN Daan (08/22/016) BOUCQUEZ Robbe (08/22/018)
3 GRS VAN DE GUCHT Robbe (09/22/005) VERBEKE Leon (09/22/007)
4 KRCG WILLEMS Simon (08/22/002) WILLEMS Thibo (09/22/022)
5 GRS BLOCK Stan (08/22/015) ARAB Manouchehr (08/22/003)
6 KRCG THEUNISSEN Arno (09/22/003) LOCY Arthur (09/22/030)



39 16:50 8+ Open 1000 m
1 ARV/KRB BERTOE - DEWACHTER Emile (04/22/002) VAN GASSEN Simon (05/22/017) 

VANDERSTEEGEN Niels (03/22/011) MARCKX Jonas (02/22/001) 
DEPLA Lukas (06/22/006) CORNETTE Alexander (06/22/020) 
SMESSAERT Bert (04/22/001) VERKEST Brecht (05/22/010) 
barr: DE GRANDE Wout (05/22/009)

2 GRS MESDOM Karel (05/22/025) DE SMET Nicolai (05/22/026) 
DEQUINNEMAERE Anton (04/22/009) MUYSSEN Tibor (05/22/012) 
VERBEKE Daan (05/22/015) VANDENHEEDE Finn (05/22/024) 
MESDOM Pieter (06/22/025) CANTINEAU Misha (07/22/014) 
barr: COUSAERT Clement (06/22/016)

3 KRNSO DE BLAUWE Thim (05/22/027) BARBEZ Quinten (00/22/002) 
BOEY Mauri (04/22/016) SYMOENS Tom (69/22/002) 
ROMMELAERE Gilles (78/22/002) ONRAEDT Lander (07/22/026) 
NEUS Erin (04/22/020) VAN LOKE Eline (94/22/002) 
barr: BOUCQUEZ Lien (06/22/034)

4 KRCG DE CLERCQ Julie (05/22/001) ANDERSON Juliet (05/22/002) 
SYMONS Elena (03/22/022) BOES Evelien (91/22/004) 
DE MAN Jonathan (06/22/013) SYMONS Benjamin (LD) 
DE MAN Willy (LD) COOPMAN Daphne (95/22/003) 
barr: DE BROE Mona (06/22/021)

5 KRCG FLORQUIN Fiona (07/22/019) GYSSELS Louise (06/22/012) 
VAN INGELGEM Edith (07/22/018) WYCKHUYSE Lisa (07/22/016) 
SCHEPENS Bent (07/22/007) ALEXANDER Renée (07/22/029) 
VAN DER VENNET Edwin (49/22/001) NIMMEGEERS Emiel (06/22/001) 
barr: WAERLOP Robin (05/22/008)

* Inscription tardive


